Meltem #214

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
Korpergrolie:
Konfektionsgrolie:
SchuhgrofRe:

MalRe:

Wohnort:
Geburtsjahr:
Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Instagram:

deutsch, englisch, tirkisch
braun

braun

172 cm

40/42

41

112-97-110 cm

Herne (Nordrhein-Westfalen)
1992

staatl. Anerkannte Sozialhelferin /
Integrationshelferin, med. Fachangestellte, OP -
Assistentin

Operationstechnische Assistentin
600 Follower
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